Warragul: 03 August 2023

Other 400m
14:37 03 Aug

14:37

NAME

. Tantangara Girl
I weks

=== Bomber's Demon
BK B
Hurricane Julie
3 c&os

Spicy Dynamic
s Ei

Malaika Bale
BDB

Mrs. Jessup (L/SCR)

Galloping Patch
WBEBDPD s

Average Cogs (SCR)

DAINTREE SPIRIT (SCR)

E y[?ique Artist
9
10

Other 460m
15:17 03 Aug

15:17

NAME

. Bucket Of Oil
1 B8

mm== Riverbank Rico
= BKD
E—

n Redshift Victory
DKBD B
5 HaynRiley (SCR)

E Whiskey Bob
FD

Who

7 ER

B Ohana Ranadi
BKW B

9 Venice Bale (SCR)

Audacious Rachel
BK B

R1 Sportsbet Green Ticks

TRAINER

Rosalie Kerr

GEOFFREY GREEN

VICTORIA SULTANA

Chloe Kerr

David Bickerton

PAUL JONES

ROBERT CONWAY

KRISTIN TUCKER

JESS GRIMA

GARY JOSKE

R3 Khans Hospitality Services

TRAINER

LOREN DALZIEL

JOHN MUSSELWHITE

RACHAEL BUSUTTIL

CHRISTINE HAIGH

CINDY FULFORD

JOHN PATERSON

KERRY HOULAHAN

RAYMOND FLOYD

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

Kennel closes 13:52

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5723 23.67
3373 23.23
867 24.08
3473 23.37
3325 22.92
7487 23.42
6553 23.31
7223 NBT
8737 23.50
634 23.58

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D

7767 26.85
2135 NBT
1323 26.64
7657  26.63
4156 NBT
8541 26.62
8858  27.28
7455 NBT
6484  26.97

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

14:52

Shima Shine at Stud
Other 460m

1

e |~ 1ol ~ P

14:52 03 Aug

NAME
Riverbank Ben
FD

Granny's Poor
BD B

Mighty Hannibal
BK§ y

Jackpot Jamie

RF B

Our Hulk Spoll
BED potly

Jumbuk Danny
FD

Galloping Gray (SCR)

Ohana Love
BKW B

Jumbuk Tune (SCR)

Sir Sugar (SCR)

15:39

Paua of Buddy at Stud
Other 400m

15:39 03 Aug

NAME

Little Liv
BKW B

Daintree Damage
BK D

Rewritten

RFD

Hurricane Tahlia
WBKT B

Pageete Bale
BK

Mangrove Merv (L/
SCR)

Power Charge

BK D

Mega Banjo
WBEgD J
White Wine (SCR)

Baby Sugar Loud (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

MARIA MUSSELWHITE

DEBBIE SELLECK
JOHN BROWN
DAVID MCKENZIE
STEVEN SPOLJARIC

BEN JOSKE
ROBERT CONWAY
RAYMOND FLOYD

GARY JOSKE

AARON FARLEY

TRAINER

Ebony Cortese

BEN JOSKE

STEVEN VAN OIRSCHOT

VICTORIA SULTANA

TAMMY KENNEDY -
HARRIS

CHRISTIAN WILK

GREGORY MCLACHLAN

WILLIAM DAWES

STEVEN VAN OIRSCHOT

CAROL GAY

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST 4 BEST T/D

T256 27.13
5423 26.74
7248  26.38
5624  26.21
2632 26.73
8374 NBT
4884 NBT
3444 26.65
8736 26.88
2465 26.84

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
LAST4  BESTT/D

5671 23.64
71 23.15
2231 23.34
7244 2322
7342 NBT

3671 NBT

6656  23.33
6235  23.27
3367 23.10
1758 23.29
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Warragul: 03 August 2023

16:07

Other 400m
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16:07 03 Aug

NAME
Victory Boom
BK D

Life's Good
WBKBE D
Superior Darc
WBED y
Ruby Runner
BEF B

Aston Sadio

FD

Under His Spell
BKD

Mr. Larson

WBK D

Awesome Isla
BKB

Anita's Special (SCR)

Jay Jay Lopez (SCR)

16:47

Viatek
Other 460m

[

oo~ o 0N ~ I

=
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16:47 03 Aug
NAME

Bigs

BK% y

Nibiru

BK D

Means Business
BK D

Oreana Bale
BK B

Ride Know More (L/SCR)

Empress Blaze
BKB

Abglsmal

BK

Busy Time

BK D

Specter Litt (SCR)

East On Henry (SCR)

Oaks Function Centre

TRAINER

ADRIAN SMIT

PAUL CUSACK

JOYCE CONDON

JENNIFER HOLDEN

DAVID CONDON

IAN DANN

THOMAS CONDON

Michelle Wilkins

STEVE KALTSIS

SHARYN COMBRIDGE

TRAINER

MATTHEW HEIGHT

DAMIAN MEADE

GORDON EDWARDS

LUKE HARRIS

CINDY FULFORD

KERRY HOULAHAN

GORDON EDWARDS

JOHN BURCH

COREY FULFORD

GEOFFREY DALTON

Kennel closes 13:52

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4552

1712

2883

5516

4154

6234

6481

5467

4348

6556

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

23.19

23.24

NBT

22.93

23.14

22.98

23.10

23.01

23.29

22.66

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4536

3414

5735

8335

4363

7176

5643

6785

5362

6257

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

26.00

26.24

26.18

27.00

26.42

26.39

26.61

25.68

26.12

26.30

16:22

Other 400m

IH
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16:22 03 Aug

NAME
My Juanita
BK'B

Victory Indi
BKB

Vitality Blast
BK D

Whisky Ninja
BKB y ing
Dusty Old Road
FD

Spring Arlo

Bg D J
Phantom Rex
BK D

List Of Secrets
BKB

Lucretia Ann (SCR)

Mr. Specter (SCR)

17:02

Other 460m

IH

S | i { o I -~ I

17:02 03 Aug

NAME
Aston Director
BK D

Block Busted

BK D

SuBerior Swanny
BK

Planet Ruler
BDD

Houdini Secrets
BK B

Victory Bazooka
BKD

Black Power

BK D

Black Edition

BK B

Specter Litt (SCR)

Why Not Jules (SCR)

Sennachie at Stud

TRAINER

CAROLYN JONES

ADRIAN SMIT

KATE GORMAN

LINDSAY FULFORD

COREY FULFORD

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

Michael Italia

PETER SCHOFIELD

FREDERICK BICKERTON

LINDSAY FULFORD

Hooked on Scotch at Stud

TRAINER

ADRIAN SMIT

GARRY BARNSLEY

JOYCE CONDON

GRANT WALKER

PETER SCHOFIELD

ADRIAN SMIT

JOHN BROWN

David Kerr
COREY FULFORD

LEIGH CARTER

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560
$1,000 - $320

-$160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

BEST T/D

4715 NBT
5423 22.78
1435 23.03
2737 22.89
3528 22.92
4845 23.29
2563 22.81
4673 22.47
2568 22.84
6143 22.69

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80

$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

3373

4232

1551

4414

4514

7217

8346

2241

5362

7685

BEST T/D

26.24

26.04

26.21

26.03

26.19

26.93

26.19

26.04

26.12

26.04
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Warragul: 03 August 2023

R9

17:27 | Other 460m

17:27 03 Aug

NAME

. You'Re In Luck
1 BB

— glgimmer Sparkle

3

n Reality Tears
BK D

_las[!)rizza Bale
5 ®
E Rev Up Chloe
BKB
. Redshift Romeo
7 B

E Rickshaw Lass
BKB

Superfly Girl
N

R11

18:07 | Other 400m

18:07 03 Aug

NAME
Moon Dragon
WBD B

Starter's King
BKW D

Gero Lads

BK D

Winter Storm
BEW B

5 Aussie Annie (SCR)
E Coalville Girl
BK B
. Whizzer
7 REE
E Zar Zar Bing
WBK B

9 Snowy Alford (SCR)

1 0 Whiskey Jess (SCR)

Barn Bar Function Room

TRAINER

LINA REPICI

ANTHONY CLARKE-BRUCE

VICTOR GAY

MICHAEL THARLE

TAMMY KENNEDY - HARRIS

DEAN WILLIAMSON

MICHAEL KATSIRIS

RICKY JARVIS

Download the Watchdog App

TRAINER

JULIE BELSHAM

VINCENT DAFFY

VICTORIA SULTANA

KERRY HOULAHAN

CHRISTINE HAIGH

STEVEN VAN OIRSCHOT

LOREN DALZIEL

DAMIEN BELSHAM

IAN DANN

JOHN PATERSON

Kennel closes 13:52

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

3455

6357

1445

6173

3456

4468

8186

6766

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

26.65

26.40

26.43

26.25

26.84

26.74

26.22

NBT

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

5486

3322

8344

6345

7678

6387

7P57

6883

1666

7735

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.88

22.97

23.12

23.07

23.26

22.63

23.47

23.30

23.11

23.22

R10

17:42

Hard Style Rico at Stud
Other 400m

IH

S |l - [ o 0N -~ I

17:42 03 Aug

NAME
Holy Cannoli
RF D

Sons Of Tom
BK D

Bomber's Lady
BKB

John Rambo
BK D

Zj Bo
BKngy y
Why Not Emil

BK By y
Evie Jean

BKB

Haimi Bale

WF B

Snowy Alford (SCR)

Whiskey Jess (SCR)

R12
18:27

Sportsbet Make It Look
Other 400m

IH

18:27 03 Aug

NAME
Drive Through
BK D

Platinum Bow
BEB

Dewana Fair Go
BK D

Audacious Flame
BK B

Elswyk Jord

ey yk Jordy
Whiskey Talkin'
BK B

Hurricane Max (SCR)
Enraged (SCR)

Lakeview Raymond (SCR)

Aston Rosa (SCR)

N
TDOGS N\

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
PAUL JONES 4356  NBT
THOMAS CURRIE 8363  23.42
GEOFFREY GREEN 2463 23.21
BETHANY GARRICK 3315 2334
PETER ELSTON 5615  23.95
LEIGH CARTER 1378 22.99
ANDREW WOOD 4415 NBT
LUKE HARRIS 5643  23.46
IAN DANN 1666 23.11
JOHN PATERSON 7735 23.22
Easy PRIZE MONEY
$1,560
$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
DAMIAN MEADE 6671 23.05
Michelle Wilkins 8551 23.25
RICHARD ANCHEN 6735  23.22
KEVIN WAINWRIGHT 2125  22.86
MARK BUSUTTIL 1456  22.77
CAROLYN JONES 4475  23.22
VICTORIA SULTANA 3432 22.86
RONALD CAMERON 5144 23.00
MARIA MUSSELWHITE 1477 22.79
KERRY HOULAHAN 5766 22.71
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